
Capital

TOTAL

10 844 691

0

0

27

70

97

0

0

3 290 180

2 160 930

5 451 110

0

0

3 290 180

2 160 930

5 451 110

 3.629.814,72 EUR

( 2 711 173 actions )

5 451 110 actions

97 actionnaires

EUROBIO-SCIENTIFIC le 17/06/2021

50,265 %

Société      

Total actions  

Quorum légal

Il représente :

Pour: (présents ou représentés)

Présents

Représentés

Pouvoir au président
Vote par correspondance

Actionnaires Actions Voix
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